Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Mitte

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5 A3
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Heimmannschaft

DSV-Lowlanders 1 1/2

Gelsamm Roland

Hinterhofer Patrick

Harrauer Leopold

Holzweber Christian

Drexel Bernhard

Hofbauer Enrico

ab Spielnr

12 Einzel & Doppel

37

B1, B3, B4

B1 108, A4 103
B3 15, B1 16

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs

Sets

2 3
3 0
2 3
3 1
1 3
1 3
3 0
1 3
3 2
3 2
0 3
3 1
0 3
2 3
3 1
1 3
3 2
0 3
3 2
0 3

Datum Spielort
9.5.2024

Herzogenburg

Gastmannschaft
Team X-Treme 13
Zinner Michael
Steininger Alexandra
Kitzler Christian

Anderle Hendrik Einar

statt ab Spielnr far

44
11

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1
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